
8.21 Alfred Cortot. (piano,,Jacques Thibaud (violin), andPablo Casals (’cello)"Archduke" Trio No. 7 in BFlat Major, Op, 97
Beethoven

8.1 SONATA HOUR
Jean Pougnet and

= FrederickGrinke (violins), Boris Ord
(harpsichord)
Sonata No. 3 in A Minor |

Purcell
9. 9 Frank Merrick (piano)Sonata in C Minor, Op, 1, No.3 Field
9.21 Joseph Szigeti (violin) andAndor Foldes (piano)Sonatina No. 1 in D Major
E Schubert
9.34 William Pleeth (cello),and Margaret Good (piano)

©

Sonata No, 2 in D Major, Op.58 : Mendelssot:n
10. 0 Non-Stop Variety
10.30 Close down

SIZARY GREYMOUTH940 ke, 319m,
7. 0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
7.16 Wake Up and Sing
8.40 Bright and Light
8. 0 Correspondence’ Schoo} Ses-sion
8.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.44 The Boston Pops Orchestra
10. O Devotional Service
10.20 To-day Star: Cedric Sharpe
10.30. Merry Tunes
10.45-11.0 "Paul Clifford"
12. O° Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools

.2.0 ‘Strings
2.16 Records at Random
2.46 Afternoon Talk: "TheGolden Era of Central Otago:
Bushrangers in Otago"
3. 0 Symphony of the Air
3.30 Theatre Parade

4.0 "Tradesmen’s Entrance"
4.16 Maori Melodies
4.30 Al Donahue and His Band
4.45-5.0 The Children’s Hour:
"Once Upon a Time," Hansel andGretel
6. 0 "Dad and Dave"
6.14 The Show is Yours
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements
6.46 BBC Newsreel
7.0 #£=Harry Fryer and His Orch-
estra present a. programme ofLight Music
7.20. "The Laughing. Man"
7.32 Allen Roth Enteftains
7.46 News and Commentary
from United States8.0 #£Highlights of Opera
8.21 "Tt’s in the Stars," by
Henry P. Schoenheiner. A com-
edy in which the Astrologers
come near to breaking up 4
happy home
8.50 "The Vagabond King"
Featuring Maw Hollander and his
Coneert Players .-

9. 0 Newsreel and Commentary
9.26. Rhythm’ Cocktail
6.46 "Uncle Sam Presents"
Jimmy Greer and the Coast
Guard Band i

U.S.A. Programme
10. 0 Close down

NY/ DUNEDINa 790 ke. 380 m.
6. 0, 7,0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
9. . Correspondence Schoo! Ses~sion
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.32 Music While You Work
10.20 Devotional Service
10.40-11.0 For My Lady: Master
Singers: Andre (bari-
tone, France); Charles Panzera
(baritone, Swiss)12. 0 Luneh Music

1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools
2. 0 Erhard Bauschke Orchestra
2.15 Artists on Parade:- Thomas
L. Thomas ;

2.30 Music While You Work3.0 Melody Makers: Mantoyani
and his Orchestra
3.15 Vocal Ensemble: KentuckyMinstrels
3.30 CLASSICAL HOUR
Incidental Music to "The Tem-est" Sibelius
Introduction and Rondo Alla
Burlesca BrittenString Quartet in G MajorBax

4.30-5.0 Children’s Hour
6. 0 Dinner Music.
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.46 BBC Newsreel re
7.16 WINTER COURSE TALK:
"The University in the ModernWorld: Present Day Problems"
by Mr. G. W. Parkyn, M.A., lec-turer in education at the Uni-
versity of Otago
7.38 EVENING PROGRAMMEBand of H.M, Coldstream Guards
Review Pageantry Arr. Winter
7.46 News and Commentary fromthe United States
8. 0 "The English ‘Theatre:Miracles and Moraiities.’*) "The
story of the development‘of the
English Theatre
BBC Programme

8.15 Military Band"Semiramide" Overture
Rossini

8.19 IVAN HANNA (baritone)An Island ae SongKennedy-FraserI Be Hopin’ You Remember
Coningsby ClarkePassing B Purcell\aeA Studio""Recital

8.37 Black Dyke Bis Bana°Jenny Wren DavisLead Kindly Light :

Arr. Pearse
843 PHYLLIS TURNER (con-tralto)
The Swimmer ElgarHome Thoughts
The Peach Flower Bantock
A Studio Recital

8.52 Band of H.M. Coldstream
Guards :Intermezzo (‘Jewels of the
:
Madonna")Arr.. Winterbottom
On Iikla Moor: Arr. Windram
9.0 | Newsreel and Commentary
9.25 The Hawaiian SerenadersVocals by Joan DelaneyKaimiki March Smith
Hawaiian Love Lopes
A Studio Recital

9.31 The Merry Macs
Ta-Hu Wa-Hu Wai Noble
9.34 The Hawaiian SerenadersSouth Sea Swing Pahene
Sweetheart, It’s Time to SayAloha Thomson
Goodbye Hawali Appolion
A Studio Recital

9,42 "Chief Inspector French’s
Cases: The Case of the Stolen
Hand-grenade"’
BPC Programme

9.57 Billy Reid and his Accor-
deon Band
The Sweetest Sweetheart ofAll Davies

10. 0 Music from the Movies
10.30 Music, Mirth and Melody
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWNRyo
6. Op.m. Variety
7. 0 Popular Music
7.30 Spotlight: featuring Patri-cia Leonard
8. 0 SONATA PROGRAMME
Fritz Kreisler- (violin) and
Franz Rupp (piano)
Sonata, No. 8 in G Major, Op.
30, No. 3 Beethoven

8.16. Jacqueline Blancard
(piano)
Sonata in D Major, K.311

, Mozart

8.30 Modern British Works
The New London String Ensemble
Simple Symphony Britten
Suite in the 18th .CenturyStyle Denis Wright
Elegy ireland

9. 0 CHAMBER MUSIC 2%

Rene Le Roy, Andre Mangeot,Frank Howard, Herbert, Withers
Quartet in D Major, K.285

Mozart
9.18 Yvonne Arnaud (piano)with String Orchestra,
Rondo al Ungarese Haydn
9.22 The Catterall Septet
Septet in E Flat Major, Op.
20

_.

Beethoven
10. 0 Favourite Melodies
10.30 Close down

PANY 4Z4 INVERCARGILL€80 kc. 44] m.
7. 0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWSBreakfast session =
9, 0 Correspondence School ses-
sion
9.30-9.32 Current Ceiling Prices
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30-2.0 p.m. Broadcast to Schools
4.45-5.0 Children’s Hour: -Rata’s
Quiz ons

6. 0 "Departure Delayed"
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements
645 BBC Radio Newsreel7.0 #£After Dinner Music
7.30 Talk for the Man on thecand: "The Farm and Garden€)inic,"’ by C. Aberdeen
7.45 News and Commentary fromthe United States
8. 0 Listeners’ Own
9.0 Newsree! and’ Commentary
9.25 Black Dyke Mills Band
Jenny Wren Davis
Glow Worm Idyll Lincke
9.30 "Passport to Danger," inwhich we meet Don Quisando.An adventure serial with LindenTravers and Carl Bernard 3

10. 0 Close down

Tuesday. May 7News, 6.0 am. and 11.0 p.m.
from the ZB’s News, 6.0 a.m. and 11.0 p.m.

from the ZB’s
_

IZB wom me.
MORNING:

6. 0 London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices9.45 We Travel the Friendly
Road with the Roadmender
10: O Judy and Jane10.15 Three Generations10.30 O Absalom!10.45 Big Sister

a12. 0 Lunth Music
AFTERNOON:

12.30 Home Decorating Talk byAnne Stewart
12.35 Shopping Reporter (Sally)1. Happiness ©Ciub

go Home Service session
Women’s World (Marina)
EVENING:

6. 0 Secret Service Scouts6.15 Wild Life
(Jane)ton and Dave Kaye7.15 Danger Unlimited7.30 A Case for Cleveland7.45 So the Story Goes8. 0 Bob Dyer Show8.30 Bulldog Drummond: Femaleof the Species8.45 Radio Editor9. 0 Current Ceiling Prices9. & The Man in Grey10. 0 Turning Back the. Pages(Rod Talbot)10.30 Hits from the Shows11. 0 London News
a Before the Ending of theay
12. 0 Close down

2ZB ,smeron
6. 0
7.30
9. 0
9.30
10. 0
10.15
10.30
10:45

12.0
12.25

MORNING:
London News
Health Talk
Aunt Daisy
Current Ceiling Prices
Judy and Jane
Two Destinies
O Absalom!
Big Sister
AFTERNOON:
Mid-day Melody Menu
Home Decorating Taik by

Anne Stewart
12.30 Shopping Reporter2.0 Reserved
2.30 Home Service Séssion
4. 0 Women’s World
: EVENING;
6. 0 Secret Service Scouts
6.15 Wild Life
6.30 The Grey Shadow
7.415 Danger Unlimited
7.30 A Case for Cleveland
7.45 Great Days in Sport8.0 Bob Dyer Show
8.30 Bulldog Drummond
8.45 Local Talent: Junior TalentQuest
9. 0 Current Ceiling: Prices
8. & The Man in Grey
10.0 ‘In Reverent Mood
10.15 Jane Arden
10.30 Hits from the Shows

ae

11. 0 London News
11.10 Swing Request Session
12. 0 Clese down

a> Bs

3Z, 210m.

MORNING:
6. 0 London News
7.30 Health Talk8.0 Breakfast Club with Happi
9. 0 Aunt Daisy9.30 Current Ceiling Prices10. O Judy and Jane10.16 The Auction Block
10.30 O Absalom!.10.46 Big Sister

AFTERNOON:12.0 Lunchtime Fare12. Home Decorating Talk byAnne Stewart
12.36 ‘Shopping Reporter (Eliza-beth Anne)2.0 #£Reserved
2.30 Home Service’ session
(Nancy)
oO Women’s World (Joan)The Children’s session withGrace and Jacko
: EVENING:6.0 Secret Service Scouts

6.15 Wild Life
6.30 Dickens Club: David
Copperfield7. 0 Reserved
7.15 Danger Unlimited
7.30 A Case for Cleveland
7.46 Red Streak8.0 The Bob Dyer Show
8.30 Bulldog rummond —
Female of the Species8.45 The Devil’s Cub9.0 Current Ceiling Prices,9.6 The Man in Grey9.15 Recordings ;

98.30 Musical Programme10.
4 _
Thanks for the Song10.1 Fate Blows the Whistle

10.45 Top of the Evening11. 0 London News
12. 0 Close down

AZB site esa
MORNING:

6. 0 London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.16 Three Generations
10.30 O Absalom!
10.45 Big Sister

AFTERNOON:
12. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes
12.30 Home Decorating Talk byAnne Stewart
12.35 Shopping Reporter (Jessie
| McLennan)2.0 Reserved
2.30 Home Service session
(Joyce Tilbury)
4. 0 Women’s World (Tui Mc-
Farlane)
4.46 Long, Long Ago: Oranges
and Lemons

EVENING:
Secret Service Scouts
Wild Life
The Auction Block
Danger Unlimited
A Case for Cleveland
Musical Chairs (first
The Bob Dyer Show
Female of the Species
The Missing Million‘Current Ceiling PricesThe Man in Grey
Serenade

O ‘London News
11.10 Late Night Request pro-
gramme
12. 0 Close down
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22, PALMERSTON Nth,1400 ke, 214 m.

MORNING:
6. 0 London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0-9.30 Good Morning Request
Session

‘

9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.30 Close down

EVENING:
6. 0 Variety
6.15 Wild Life
6.45 The Famous Match
7.15 The Lady
7.30 The Count of Monte Cristo
7.45 The Grey Shadow
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8.6 The Bob Dyer Show
8.45 Ernest Bliss9. 0 The Man in Grey
9.30 Home Decorating Talk byAnne Stewart
9.45 The Auction Block10. 0 Close down

"QO Absalom!" Radio’s version
of a best seller. Your local ZB
at 10.30 this morning.
Nature Study in its most pal-
atable form for young and old
alike in "Wild Life’-asll ZB’s
to-night at AS15.
Johnny Nebiltt presents col-ourful vignettes in "So
Story Goes" from 1ZB at 7.45
1} to-night. :* ‘« *

The correct times of Daily
Weather Reports from 2ZA are
7.15 a.m. and 9.35 p.m,TT


